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Adyapeath Annada Polytechnic College Civil Engineering CO-ED 4 0 4

Alipurduar Damanpur Government Polytechnic Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 2 0 2

Alipurduar Damanpur Government Polytechnic Electronics & Communication Engineering CO-ED 8 0 8

Alipurduar Damanpur Government Polytechnic Electrical Engineering CO-ED 4 0 4

Sheikh Para Abdur Rahaman Memorial Polytechnic Computer Software Technology CO-ED 3 0 3

Sheikh Para Abdur Rahaman Memorial Polytechnic Food Processing Technology CO-ED 5 0 5

Baghmundi Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 6 0 6

West Bengal Survey Institute Geographic Information System & Global Positioning System CO-ED 2 0 2

Baruipur Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 1 1 2

Behala Government Polytechnic Interior Decoration CO-ED 8 0 8

Behala Government Polytechnic Mechatronics CO-ED 3 0 3

Birla Institute of Technology Packaging Technology CO-ED 7 0 7

Ramakrishna Mission Shilpapitha Electrical Engineering BOYS 1 0 1

Canning Government Polytechnic Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 1 0 1

Canning Government Polytechnic Electrical Engineering CO-ED 1 0 1

Canning Government Polytechnic Renewable Energy CO-ED 12 0 12

Central Calcutta Polytechnic Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 1 0 1

Central Footwear Training Centre Footwear Technology CO-ED 23 1 24

Central Footwear Training Centre Leather Goods Technology CO-ED 16 0 16

Womens Polytechnic, Chandernagore (Hooghly) Architectural Assistantship GIRLS 8 1 9

Womens Polytechnic, Chandernagore (Hooghly) Computer Science & Technology GIRLS 3 1 4

Contai Polytechnic (Purba Medinipur ) Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 1 0 1

The Calcutta Technical School Mechanical Engineering CO-ED 1 0 1

DARJEELING POLYTECHNIC Civil Engineering CO-ED 19 0 19

DARJEELING POLYTECHNIC Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 15 0 15

DARJEELING POLYTECHNIC Electrical Engineering CO-ED 18 0 18

Diamond Harbour Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 2 0 2

Diamond Harbour Government Polytechnic Food Processing Technology CO-ED 2 0 2

Falakata Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 2 0 2

Falakata Polytechnic Electrical Engineering CO-ED 5 0 5

Falakata Polytechnic Electronics & Tele-Communication Engineering CO-ED 6 0 6

Falakata Polytechnic Food Processing Technology CO-ED 17 0 17

Falakata Polytechnic Mechanical Engineering CO-ED 3 0 3

Gangarampur Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 21 0 21

Gangarampur Government Polytechnic Mechanical Engineering CO-ED 4 0 4

Gangarampur Government Polytechnic Survey Engineering CO-ED 34 0 34

Ghatal Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 4 0 4
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Ghani Khan Choudhury Institute of Engineering & Technology Civil Engineering CO-ED 33 0 33

Ghani Khan Choudhury Institute of Engineering & Technology Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 6 0 6

Ghani Khan Choudhury Institute of Engineering & Technology Electrical Engineering CO-ED 2 0 2

Ghani Khan Choudhury Institute of Engineering & Technology Food Processing Technology CO-ED 20 0 20

Ghani Khan Choudhury Institute of Engineering & Technology Mechanical Engineering CO-ED 3 0 3

Hilli Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 24 0 24

Hilli Government Polytechnic Mechanical Engineering CO-ED 5 0 5

Islampur Government Polytechnic Electrical Engineering CO-ED 6 0 6

Islampur Government Polytechnic Electrical & Electronics Engineering CO-ED 20 0 20

Islampur Government Polytechnic Survey Engineering CO-ED 36 0 36

Itahar Government Polytechnic Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 5 0 5

Itahar Government Polytechnic Electronics & Tele-Communication Engineering CO-ED 25 0 25

Jalpaiguri Polytechnic Institute Civil Engineering CO-ED 2 0 2

Jnan Chandra Ghosh Polytechnic (24-Parganas (South)) Electronics & Tele-Communication Engineering CO-ED 1 0 1

Jangipur Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 13 0 13

Jangipur Government Polytechnic Electronics & Communication Engineering CO-ED 9 0 9

Kalna Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 4 0 4

Kalna Polytechnic Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 1 0 1

Kanyapur Polytechnic Electrical Engineering CO-ED 1 0 1

Bengal Institute of Technology Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 1 0 1

Kaliachak Government Polytechnic Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 8 0 8

Kaliachak Government Polytechnic Information Technology CO-ED 28 0 28

Kaliachak Government Polytechnic Mechanical Engineering CO-ED 8 0 8

KALIMPONG GOVT POLYTECHNIC Civil Engineering CO-ED 24 0 24

KALIMPONG GOVT POLYTECHNIC Electronics & Tele-Communication Engineering CO-ED 28 0 28

KALIMPONG GOVT POLYTECHNIC Mechanical Engineering CO-ED 19 0 19

Malda Polytechnic Automobile Engineering CO-ED 10 0 10

Malda Polytechnic Food Processing Technology CO-ED 26 0 26

Mathabhanga Government Polytechnic Electronics & Tele-Communication Engineering CO-ED 13 0 13

Mathabhanga Government Polytechnic Packaging Technology CO-ED 34 0 34

M.B.C. Institute of Engineering and Technology Electrical Engineering CO-ED 1 0 1

Memari Government Polytechnic Automobile Engineering CO-ED 2 0 2

Memari Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 3 0 3

Memari Government Polytechnic Mechanical Engineering CO-ED 1 0 1

Maynaguri Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 8 0 8

Maynaguri Government Polytechnic Instrumentation & Control Engineering CO-ED 4 0 4

Maynaguri Government Polytechnic Survey Engineering CO-ED 20 0 20
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MIRIK GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 23 0 23

MIRIK GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC Electronics & Tele-Communication Engineering CO-ED 36 0 36

MIRIK GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC Travel & Tourism CO-ED 39 0 39

Mirmadan Mohanlal Government Polytechnic Food Processing Technology CO-ED 21 0 21

Mirmadan Mohanlal Government Polytechnic Survey Engineering CO-ED 29 0 29

Murarai Government Polytechnic Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 9 0 9

Murarai Government Polytechnic Electronics & Communication Engineering CO-ED 15 0 15

Murarai Government Polytechnic Survey Engineering CO-ED 34 0 34

Nazrul Centenary Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 6 0 6

Nalhati Government Polytechnic Automobile Engineering CO-ED 15 0 15

Raiganj Polytechnic Automobile Engineering CO-ED 9 0 9

Raiganj Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 5 0 5

Haji Md. Serafat Mondal Government Polytechnic (Rampurhat) Civil Engineering CO-ED 8 0 8

Haji Md. Serafat Mondal Government Polytechnic (Rampurhat) Survey Engineering CO-ED 30 0 30

Rajganj Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 6 0 6

Rajganj Government Polytechnic Mechanical Engineering CO-ED 1 0 1

Raipur Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 5 0 5

The Regional Institute of Printing Technology Multimedia Technology CO-ED 17 1 18

The Regional Institute of Printing Technology Photography CO-ED 10 0 10

Sidhu Kanhu Birsa Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 2 0 2

Sidhu Kanhu Birsa Polytechnic Renewable Energy CO-ED 7 0 7

Siliguri Government Polytechnic (Darjeeling) Civil Engineering CO-ED 2 0 2

Siliguri Government Polytechnic (Darjeeling) Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering CO-ED 9 0 9

Siliguri Government Polytechnic (Darjeeling) Electronics & Tele-Communication Engineering CO-ED 6 0 6

S. N. Bose Government Polytechnic Architectural Assistantship CO-ED 22 0 22

S. N. Bose Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 7 0 7

Babasaheb Ambedkar Government Polytechnic  (Erstwhile Tehatta Government Polytechnic)Civil Engineering CO-ED 9 0 9

Babasaheb Ambedkar Government Polytechnic  (Erstwhile Tehatta Government Polytechnic)Computer Science & Technology CO-ED 8 0 8

Tufanganj Government Polytechnic Civil Engineering CO-ED 1 0 1

Tufanganj Government Polytechnic Survey Engineering CO-ED 28 0 28

Womens Polytechnic, Kolkata 3D Animation & Graphics GIRLS 16 1 17

Womens Polytechnic, Kolkata Architectural Assistantship GIRLS 16 0 16

Womens Polytechnic, Kolkata Modern Office Practice & Management GIRLS 10 1 11
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